Campaign Mechanics and Conditions 

6. In the SMS, WhatsApp and or EDM from CIMB, the Eligible Participants will be informed of the 

requirements to participate in the Campaign, as follows:  
i. make any Eligible Spending Transactions above Ringgit Malaysia Eleven Thousand 

(RM11,000) (Minimum Spend Requirement) in each Participating Campaign Month using 
their Eligible Credit Cards during the Campaign Period;  

ii. 5% Cash Back (“Cash Back”) on all Eligible Spending Transactions exceeding the Minimum 
Spend Requirement that Eligible Participants will receive in each Participating Campaign

[...]

Mastercard, merchant establishments or any other party unless the same is due to the gross 
negligence or default of CIMB. 

Cash Back and Fulfillment Criteria Process  

14. The total Cash Back pool allocated for the Campaign is Ringgit Malaysia Fifty Seven Thousand Nine 

Hundred and Ninety (RM57,990) only. Whereby Ringgit Malaysia Nineteen Thousand Three 
Hundred and Thirty (RM19,330) only will be allocated in each Campaign Month. The Cash Back will 
be given away on a “first come first served” basis. Once the monthly Cash Back pool has been fully 
taken up, Eligible Participant will not be entitled for the Cash Back in the particular Campaign Month